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Polyester Powder Coating Finishes (RAL K7 CLASSIC MATE)

Chosen from RAL

Finishes with greater demand

Special paints and fi nishes

• Other fi nishes: Bright or Luminous.
• Other possible fi nishes: Gloss, Satin, Textured, Embossed, Antibacterial, Collection FUTURA, Anticorrosion level 

from 1 to 4, Metallic.
• QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 2: 3 to 5 years in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).
 QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 3: 10 years in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).

 Florida has extreme climate due to wind, sand and wet conditions.

• Stainless Steel 304
• Stainless Steel 316
• Other available fi nishes: BA (Glossy on both sides) and Frosted (with rugge fi nish, grain size 220/220).

ANDREU fi nishes according to doors range

Galva

Our powder coating range comprises more than 170 colours included in the RAL CLASSIC K7 colour chart with MATT fi nish catalogue.

QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 1: 1 year in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).

Stainless Steel Satin 430 White Pre-lacquered / PRE BL-A Grey Pre-lacquered / PRE GR-A

Formica HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE)

RAL Bicolour fi nish

Wood Imitation

Other Stainless Steel fi nishes

BL-A

RAL 7035

RAL 9003

RAL 7024

RAL 9016

RAL 7016

RAL 9010

RAL 9005

GR-A RAL 9006

Standard Collection:

Other collections:

Pre-lacquered HQ steel sheet with high durability polyester in wood imitation fi nish

Estimated fi nishes due to printing procedure

F3091

F1484

F1079

Chestnut Old Oak

F2255

F0189

F7603

F1040

F2770

F6305

F2296

F0187

F0192

F7934

F9266

F5150

F2010

F2828

F8851

F7927

F2253

F3734



�

Polyester Powder Coating Finishes (RAL K7 CLASSIC MATE)

Chosen from RAL

Finishes with greater demand

Special paints and fi nishes

• Other fi nishes: Bright or Luminous.
• Other possible fi nishes: Gloss, Satin, Textured, Embossed, Antibacterial, Collection FUTURA, Anticorrosion level 

from 1 to 4, Metallic.
• QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 2: 3 to 5 years in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).
 QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 3: 10 years in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).

 Florida has extreme climate due to wind, sand and wet conditions.

• Stainless Steel 304
• Stainless Steel 316
• Other available fi nishes: BA (Glossy on both sides) and Frosted (with rugge fi nish, grain size 220/220).

ANDREU fi nishes according to doors range

Galva

Our powder coating range comprises more than 170 colours included in the RAL CLASSIC K7 colour chart with MATT fi nish catalogue.

QUALICOAT CERTIFICATE 1: 1 year in Florida extreme climate conditions (UNITED STATES).

Stainless Steel Satin 430 White Pre-lacquered / PRE BL-A Grey Pre-lacquered / PRE GR-A

Formica HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE)

RAL Bicolour fi nish

Wood Imitation

Other Stainless Steel fi nishes

BL-A

RAL 7035

RAL 9003

RAL 7024

RAL 9016

RAL 7016

RAL 9010

RAL 9005

GR-A RAL 9006

Standard Collection:

Other collections:

Pre-lacquered HQ steel sheet with high durability polyester in wood imitation fi nish

Estimated fi nishes due to printing procedure

F3091

F1484

F1079

Chestnut Old Oak

F2255

F0189

F7603

F1040

F2770

F6305

F2296

F0187

F0192

F7934

F9266

F5150

F2010

F2828

F8851

F7927

F2253

F3734



ANDREU FINISHES
AC

AB
 E

d.
04

/0
9/

23

ANDREU BARBERÁ, S.L.

Pol. Ind. Fuente del Jarro

C/ Ciudad de Sevilla, 20

46988 Paterna (Valencia - Spain)

Tel: +34 961 343 100

Fax: +34 961 340 859

andreu@andreu.es


